LADIES MONTHLY MEDAL - STROKE PLAY

(14/05/2024)

Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

a B~ W N

LORAINE NIXON
MARY GALLOWAY
ANNA PATERSON
SANDRA EVANS
SUSAN EVANS

Home Club Gross
90

96

94

98

101

DIVISION ONE

21
22
19
22
20

1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £11.00 CREDIT (WINNER)

2ND - MARY GALLOWAY - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JACQUI PHILLIPS - £9.00 CREDIT
2ND - ELDA MORRISON - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

Pos

1

w N

o o A

10
11
12
13
14

Name
Jacqueline Phillips
ELDA MORRISON

MARINA
MACCULLOCH
FIONA LACKIE

MAUREEN SMALL
EILEEN SHORT
JOAN REID
Hayley Lewis
Lorna Brunton
JOAN DARROCH
Mairi Ross

MOIRA MacRAE
Maggie Wormald
Avril Cockburn

Home Club

DIVISION ONE

DIVISION TWO

Gross
93
103
98
101
101
106
111
105
116
110
124
NR
NR
NR

23
30
25
27
26
31
35
25
35
27
32
41
45
45

1ST - JACQUI PHILLIPS - £9.00 CREDIT
2ND - ELDA MORRISON - £5.00 CREDIT

74
75
75
76
80
81
83
92
NR
NR
NR

1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £11.00 CREDIT (WINNER)
2ND - MARY GALLOWAY - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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