LADIES MONTHLY MEDAL - STROKE PLAY (14/05/2024)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	LORAINE NIXON		90	21	69
2	MARY GALLOWAY		96	22	74
3	ANNA PATERSON		94	19	75
4	SANDRA EVANS		98	22	76
5	SUSAN EVANS		101	20	81

DIVISION ONE 1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £11.00 CREDIT (WINNER) 2ND - MARY GALLOWAY - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JACQUI PHILLIPS - £9.00 CREDIT

2ND - ELDA MORRISON - £5.00 CREDIT

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Jacqueline Phillips		93	23	70
2	ELDA MORRISON		103	30	73
3	MARINA		98	25	73
4	MACCULLOCH FIONA LACKIE		101	27	74
5	MAUREEN SMALL		101	26	75
6	EILEEN SHORT		106	31	75
7	JOAN REID		111	35	76
8	Hayley Lewis		105	25	80
9	Lorna Brunton		116	35	81
10	JOAN DARROCH		110	27	83
11	Mairi Ross		124	32	92
12	MOIRA MacRAE		NR	41	NR
13	Maggie Wormald		NR	45	NR
14	Avril Cockburn		NR	45	NR

DIVISION ONE 1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £11.00 CREDIT (WINNER) 2ND - MARY GALLOWAY - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO
1ST - JACQUI PHILLIPS - £9.00 CREDIT
2ND - ELDA MORRISON - £5.00 CREDIT